Ancona® 3 Column
Stocked Lacquer
With Slip on Welded Feet, 600mm x 924mm with Nickel Vintage XL TRV’s.
Full details pages 136-137 Delivered in 48-72 hours Bare Metal Lacquer14 10 Year Guarantee
Ancona® 2 Column
Stocked Lacquer
With Slip on Welded Feet, 1800mm x429mm with Nickel Vintage XL TRV’s.
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250136
This finish highlights the raw basic steel product showcasing the manufacturing marks created by the processes of welding and sanding to
deliver an industrial look. Each radiator will be unique, with the random position of the weld lines on the column tubes and the level of the
final sanding. The clear lacquer allows these characteristics to be the hero and maintains the natural steel finish. Please see page 137 (right)
for examples of weld lines and sanding marking.
2 column - 1800mm High
Sections are 45mm wide
2 Column - 65mm
3 Column - 101mm
4 Column - 139mm
All prices include universal wall brackets (optional slip on feet shown page 137).
The radiators widths include bushes.
Pipe centres left to right = width + valves.
Ancona® Bare Metal Lacquer pages 14-15
Bare Metal Lacquer: 48-72 Hours
Bare Metal Lacquer
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Steel multi column (2, 3 and 4 column options)
45mm sections.
CE approved & certified to BS EN442
WHEN YOU BUY OUR NICKEL
VINTAGE TRV KIT WITH ANY
ANCONA ORDER* PLEASE QUOTE
PROMOV2 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
UP TO
£79
Vintage TRV Kit
10  Y
ea
r Guarantee
  Year Guarante
e
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
159 3 ANCS2C18X3L 372 1269 £157.17 £188.60
204 4 ANCS2C18X4L 496 1692 £209.56 £251.47
249 5 ANCS2C18X5L 620 2115 £261.95 £314.34
294 6 ANCS2C18X6L 744 2539 £314.34 £377.21
339 7 ANCS2C18X7L 868 2962 £366.73 £440.08
384 8 ANCS2C18X8L 992 3385 £419.12 £502.94
429 9 ANCS2C18X9L 1116 3808 £471.51 £565.81
474 10 ANCS2C18X10L 1240 4231 £523.90 £628.68
519 11 ANCS2C18X11L 1364 4654 £576.29 £691.55
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
564 12 ANCS2C18X12L 1488 5077 £628.68 £754.42
609 13 ANCS2C18X13L 1612 5500 £681.07 £817.28
654 14 ANCS2C18X14L 1736 5923 £733.46 £880.15
699 15 ANCS2C18X15L 1860 6346 £785.85 £943.02
744 16 ANCS2C18X16L 1984 6769 £838.24 £1,005.89
789 17 ANCS2C18X17L 2108 7192 £890.63 £1,068.76
834 18 ANCS2C18X18L 2232 7616 £943.02 £1,131.62
879 19 ANCS2C18X19L 2356 8039 £995.41 £1,194.49
924 20 ANCS2C18X20L 2480 8462 £1,047.80 £1,257.36
3 column - 500mm High
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
 Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
159 3 ANCS3C50X3L 153 522 £85.50 £102.60
204 4 ANCS3C50X4L 204 696 £114.00 £136.80
249 5 ANCS3C50X5L 255 870 £142.50 £171.00
294 6 ANCS3C50X6L 306 1044 £171.00 £205.20
339 7 ANCS3C50X7L 357 1218 £199.50 £239.40
384 8 ANCS3C50X8L 408 1392 £228.00 £273.60
429 9 ANCS3C50X9L 459 1566 £256.50 £307.80
474 10 ANCS3C50X10L 510 1740 £285.00 £342.00
519 11 ANCS3C50X11L 561 1914 £313.50 £376.20
564 12 ANCS3C50X12L 612 2088 £342.00 £410.40
609 13 ANCS3C50X13L 663 2262 £370.50 £444.60
654 14 ANCS3C50X14L 714 2436 £399.00 £478.80
699 15 ANCS3C50X15L 765 2610 £427.50 £513.00
744 16 ANCS3C50X16L 816 2784 £456.00 £547.20
789 17 ANCS3C50X17L 867 2958 £484.50 £581.40
834 18 ANCS3C50X18L 918 3132 £513.00 £615.60
879 19 ANCS3C50X19L 969 3306 £541.50 £649.80
924 20 ANCS3C50X20L 1020 3480 £570.00 £684.00
969 21 ANCS3C50X21L 1071 3654 £598.50 £718.20
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
 Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
1014 22 ANCS3C50X22L 1122 3828 £627.00 £752.40
1059 23 ANCS3C50X23L 1173 4002 £655.50 £786.60
1104 24 ANCS3C50X24L 1224 4176 £684.00 £820.80
1149 25 ANCS3C50X25L 1275 4350 £712.50 £855.00
1194 26 ANCS3C50X26L 1326 4524 £741.00 £889.20
1239 27 ANCS3C50X27L 1377 4698 £769.50 £923.40
1284 28 ANCS3C50X28L 1428 4872 £798.00 £957.60
1329 29 ANCS3C50X29L 1479 5046 £826.50 £991.80
1374 30 ANCS3C50X30L 1530 5220 £855.00 £1,026.00
1419 31 ANCS3C50X31L 1581 5394 £883.50 £1,060.20
1464 32 ANCS3C50X32L 1632 5568 £912.00 £1,094.40
1509 33 ANCS3C50X33L 1683 5742 £940.50 £1,128.60
1554 34 ANCS3C50X34L 1734 5916 £969.00 £1,162.80
1599 35 ANCS3C50X35L 1785 6090 £997.50 £1,197.00
1644 36 ANCS3C50X36L 1836 6264 £1,026.00 £1,231.20
1689 37 ANCS3C50X37L 1887 6438 £1,054.50 £1,265.40
1734 38 ANCS3C50X38L 1938 6612 £1,083.00 £1,299.60
1779 39 ANCS3C50X39L 1989 6786 £1,111.50 £1,333.80
1824 40 ANCS3C50X40L 2040 6960 £1,140.00 £1,368.00
Sections are 45mm wide
      Design         Choice         Service 137
Once you have chosen your radiator size simply choose your preferred mounting option (below).
Universal wall brackets are included in your radiator price.
Slip on welded feet are an additional cost, please see kit prices below. Please specify slip on welded feet at time of order (fittings are available
to order with a corresponding radiator only). The correct number of wall brackets are supplied with each order; prices for extra wall brackets
are available on request, please call 01342 302250.
Optional Slip on welded feet kitsUniversal wall brackets
(included in radiator price)
Supplied as standard with all lacquer stock Ancona's®
24mm
100Pipe centres from wall:
2 column = 56mm
3 column = 74mm
4 column = 93mm
Pipe centres from wall:  2 column = 56mm, 3 column = 74mm, 4 column = 93mm
3 column - 600mm High 4 column - 600mm High
Black weld lines
Sanding marking
Each radiator will be
unique, with the random
position of the weld
lines on the column
tubes and the level of
the final sanding.
The clear lacquer allows
these characteristics
to be the hero and
maintains the natural
steel finish.
Section & Column Range No. of
Feet Model Lacquer
Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
Up to 20 Sections 2 PPANCSSOFKIT2 £83.00 £99.60
21-39 (odd number of sections) 3 PPANCSSOFKIT3 £125.00 £150.00
22-40 (even number of sections) 4 PPANCSSOFKIT4 £166.00 £199.20
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
159 3 ANCS3C60X3L 180 614 £86.37 £103.64
204 4 ANCS3C60X4L 240 819 £115.16 £138.19
249 5 ANCS3C60X5L 300 1024 £143.95 £172.74
294 6 ANCS3C60X6L 360 1228 £172.74 £207.29
339 7 ANCS3C60X7L 420 1433 £201.53 £241.84
384 8 ANCS3C60X8L 480 1638 £230.32 £276.38
429 9 ANCS3C60X9L 540 1842 £259.11 £310.93
474 10 ANCS3C60X10L 600 2047 £287.90 £345.48
519 11 ANCS3C60X11L 660 2252 £316.69 £380.03
564 12 ANCS3C60X12L 720 2457 £345.48 £414.58
609 13 ANCS3C60X13L 780 2661 £374.27 £449.12
654 14 ANCS3C60X14L 840 2866 £403.06 £483.67
699 15 ANCS3C60X15L 900 3071 £431.85 £518.22
744 16 ANCS3C60X16L 960 3276 £460.64 £552.77
789 17 ANCS3C60X17L 1020 3480 £489.43 £587.32
834 18 ANCS3C60X18L 1080 3685 £518.22 £621.86
879 19 ANCS3C60X19L 1140 3890 £547.01 £656.41
924 20 ANCS3C60X20L 1200 4094 £575.80 £690.96
969 21 ANCS3C60X21L 1260 4299 £604.59 £725.51
1014 22 ANCS3C60X22L 1320 4504 £633.38 £760.06
1059 23 ANCS3C60X23L 1380 4709 £662.17 £794.60
1104 24 ANCS3C60X24L 1440 4913 £690.96 £829.15
1149 25 ANCS3C60X25L 1500 5118 £719.75 £863.70
1194 26 ANCS3C60X26L 1560 5323 £748.54 £898.25
1239 27 ANCS3C60X27L 1620 5527 £777.33 £932.80
1284 28 ANCS3C60X28L 1680 5732 £806.12 £967.34
1329 29 ANCS3C60X29L 1740 5937 £834.91 £1,001.89
1374 30 ANCS3C60X30L 1800 6142 £863.70 £1,036.44
1419 31 ANCS3C60X31L 1860 6346 £892.49 £1,070.99
1464 32 ANCS3C60X32L 1920 6551 £921.28 £1,105.54
1509 33 ANCS3C60X33L 1980 6756 £950.07 £1,140.08
1554 34 ANCS3C60X34L 2040 6960 £978.86 £1,174.63
1599 35 ANCS3C60X35L 2100 7165 £1,007.65 £1,209.18
1644 36 ANCS3C60X36L 2160 7370 £1,036.44 £1,243.73
1689 37 ANCS3C60X37L 2220 7575 £1,065.23 £1,278.28
1734 38 ANCS3C60X38L 2280 7779 £1,094.02 £1,312.82
1779 39 ANCS3C60X39L 2340 7984 £1,122.81 £1,347.37
1824 40 ANCS3C60X40L 2400 8189 £1,151.60 £1,381.92
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Lacquer
Ex VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
159 3 ANCS4C60X3L 237 809 £104.25 £125.10
204 4 ANCS4C60X4L 316 1078 £139.00 £166.80
249 5 ANCS4C60X5L 395 1348 £173.75 £208.50
294 6 ANCS4C60X6L 474 1617 £208.50 £250.20
339 7 ANCS4C60X7L 553 1887 £243.25 £291.90
384 8 ANCS4C60X8L 632 2156 £278.00 £333.60
429 9 ANCS4C60X9L 711 2426 £312.75 £375.30
474 10 ANCS4C60X10L 790 2695 £347.50 £417.00
519 11 ANCS4C60X11L 869 2965 £382.25 £458.70
564 12 ANCS4C60X12L 948 3235 £417.00 £500.40
609 13 ANCS4C60X13L 1027 3504 £451.75 £542.10
654 14 ANCS4C60X14L 1106 3774 £486.50 £583.80
699 15 ANCS4C60X15L 1185 4043 £521.25 £625.50
744 16 ANCS4C60X16L 1264 4313 £556.00 £667.20
789 17 ANCS4C60X17L 1343 4582 £590.75 £708.90
834 18 ANCS4C60X18L 1422 4852 £625.50 £750.60
879 19 ANCS4C60X19L 1501 5121 £660.25 £792.30
924 20 ANCS4C60X20L 1580 5391 £695.00 £834.00
969 21 ANCS4C60X21L 1659 5661 £729.75 £875.70
1014 22 ANCS4C60X22L 1738 5930 £764.50 £917.40
1059 23 ANCS4C60X23L 1817 6200 £799.25 £959.10
1104 24 ANCS4C60X24L 1896 6469 £834.00 £1,000.80
1149 25 ANCS4C60X25L 1975 6739 £868.75 £1,042.50
1194 26 ANCS4C60X26L 2054 7008 £903.50 £1,084.20
1239 27 ANCS4C60X27L 2133 7278 £938.25 £1,125.90
1284 28 ANCS4C60X28L 2212 7547 £973.00 £1,167.60
1329 29 ANCS4C60X29L 2291 7817 £1,007.75 £1,209.30
1374 30 ANCS4C60X30L 2370 8086 £1,042.50 £1,251.00
1419 31 ANCS4C60X31L 2449 8356 £1,077.25 £1,292.70
1464 32 ANCS4C60X32L 2528 8626 £1,112.00 £1,334.40
1509 33 ANCS4C60X33L 2607 8895 £1,146.75 £1,376.10
1554 34 ANCS4C60X34L 2686 9165 £1,181.50 £1,417.80
1599 35 ANCS4C60X35L 2765 9434 £1,216.25 £1,459.50
1644 36 ANCS4C60X36L 2844 9704 £1,251.00 £1,501.20
1689 37 ANCS4C60X37L 2923 9973 £1,285.75 £1,542.90
1734 38 ANCS4C60X38L 3002 10243 £1,320.50 £1,584.60
1779 39 ANCS4C60X39L 3081 10512 £1,355.25 £1,626.30
1824 40 ANCS4C60X40L 3160 10782 £1,390.00 £1,668.00
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves and matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator.